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                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5544  Lucas Caminiti          12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    17:13.3  5:33 
      2    2 5277 Addison Kalb             11 Dubuque Hempstead              17:26.4  5:37 
      3    3 5357 Drake Ingold             11 Monroe                         17:42.2  5:42 
      4    4 5519 Davis Flogel             11 Wahlert Catholic               17:43.2  5:43 
      5    5 5272 Ben Hermiston            10 Dubuque Hempstead              17:49.1  5:45 
      6    6 5421 Kyle Fredrickson         12 New Glarus/Monticello          17:52.0  5:46 
      7      5469 Austin Vincent           12 Stockton                       17:53.4  5:46 
      8    7 5273 David Holesinger         10 Dubuque Hempstead              17:56.8  5:47 
      9    8 5360 Kyle Legler              10 Monroe                         18:07.6  5:51 
     10    9 5534 Nathan Tranel            12 Wahlert Catholic               18:12.8  5:52 
     11   10 5515 George Barton            10 Wahlert Catholic               18:13.0  5:52 
     12   11 5528 Luke Schaefer            11 Wahlert Catholic               18:23.0  5:56 
     13   12 5293 Joey Schultz             12 Dubuque Hempstead              18:23.1  5:56 
     14   13 5302 Nolan Welbes             11 Dubuque Hempstead              18:27.6  5:57 
     15   14 5280 Adam Kuennen             12 Dubuque Hempstead              18:40.6  6:01 
     16   15 5365 Jonah Tostrud            11 Monroe                         18:45.7  6:03 
     17   16 5517 Jacob Berning            12 Wahlert Catholic               18:47.5  6:03 
     18   17 5299 Nick Torrey              10 Dubuque Hempstead              18:47.8  6:03 
     19   18 5179 Isaac Halverson          12 Albany                         18:54.7  6:06 
     20      5306 Josh Zimmerman           12 Dubuque Hempstead              18:56.1  6:06 
     21   19 5547 Daniel Guyer             11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    18:58.8  6:07 
     22   20 5535 Nathan Walsh             10 Wahlert Catholic               19:08.8  6:10 
     23   21 5546 Kauy Fargo               11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    19:10.5  6:11 
     24   22 5521 Luke Hilby               11 Wahlert Catholic               19:12.0  6:11 
     25   23 5364 Josh Smith               12 Monroe                         19:22.2  6:15 
     26   24 5424 Adam Nelson              09 New Glarus/Monticello          19:26.7  6:16 
     27      5518 Trenton Dodds            10 Wahlert Catholic               19:32.9  6:18 
     28   25 5454 Isaac Erschen            10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  19:33.7  6:18 
     29   26 5461 Josh Redfearn            11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  19:35.5  6:19 
     30   27 5380 Zach Alesch              11 Mount Horeb                    19:42.3  6:21 
     31   28 5362 Ryan Peterson            12 Monroe                         19:47.9  6:23 
     32   29 5176 Josh Dahl                10 Albany                         19:50.3  6:24 
     33   30 5353 Dylan Fahrney            09 Monroe                         19:53.2  6:25 
     34   31 5351 Trevor Boll              09 Monroe                         19:57.0  6:26 
     35   32 5315 Ryen Hazzard             09 Edgerton                       20:05.7  6:29 
     36   33 5181 Trevor Mueller           11 Albany                         20:06.9  6:29 
     37   34 5207 Caden O'Rourke           10 Belleville                     20:11.5  6:30 
     38   35 5402 Stuart Woller            10 Mount Horeb                    20:12.7  6:31 
     39   36 5386 KJ Kalscheur             10 Mount Horeb                    20:19.8  6:33 
     40   37 5177 Jacob Elmer              12 Albany                         20:19.8  6:33 
     41      5446 Justin Hineline          12 Saint Ambrose Academy          20:24.9  6:35 
     42   38 5395 Kyle Richards            12 Mount Horeb                    20:29.5  6:36 
     43   39 5452 Quinn Allbee             11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:29.9  6:36 
     44   40 5453 Preston Bousley          11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:31.0  6:37 
     45   41 5182 Travis Oliver            12 Albany                         20:31.9  6:37 
     46   42 5186 Connor Trow              12 Albany                         20:42.6  6:40 
     47   43 5381 Logan Arneson            11 Mount Horeb                    20:47.2  6:42 
     48   44 5460 Aaron Pulvermacher       11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:57.2  6:45 
     49   45 5183 Logun Parker             11 Albany                         20:58.9  6:46 
     50   46 5328 William Leone            10 Holy Family                    21:00.6  6:46 
     51   47 5329 Ryan Ruhle               12 Holy Family                    21:01.6  6:47 
     52   48 5550 Christian Patzka         09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:01.9  6:47 
     53   49 5414 Christian Arnett         12 New Glarus/Monticello          21:08.8  6:49 
     54   50 5326 Matthew Erickson         12 Holy Family                    21:13.6  6:50 
     55   51 5316 Carter Klein             11 Edgerton                       21:14.4  6:51 
     56   52 5320 Trevor Wilkinson         09 Edgerton                       21:16.2  6:51 
     57   53 5209 Gary Salmela             10 Belleville                     21:20.1  6:53 
     58      5438 Dakota Hoffman           12 Pecatonica/Argyle              21:37.2  6:58 
     59   54 5545 Jacob Doescher           11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:42.3  7:00 
     60   55 5313 Jacob Fox                11 Edgerton                       21:48.0  7:01 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   56 5425 Andrew Newberry          12 New Glarus/Monticello          21:49.9  7:02 
     62   57 5416 Cade Beutler             12 New Glarus/Monticello          21:57.7  7:05 
     63   58 5202 Josh Bowers              10 Belleville                     21:59.7  7:05 
     64   59 5330 Robbie Ruth              10 Holy Family                    22:00.1  7:05 
     65   60 5423 Colin McNulty            12 New Glarus/Monticello          22:09.7  7:08 
     66   61 5552 Andrew Spreen            10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:11.0  7:09 
     67   62 5549 Jack Hazen               11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:12.7  7:09 
     68   63 5401 Matthew Thompson         12 Mount Horeb                    22:12.9  7:10 
     69   64 5455 David Germaine           11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  22:13.1  7:10 
     70   65 5427 Jonathan Truttmann       12 New Glarus/Monticello          22:18.7  7:11 
     71      5422 Garrett Grossen          09 New Glarus/Monticello          22:20.8  7:12 
     72      5467 Connor Hayes             10 Stockton                       22:27.6  7:14 
     73   66 5331 Peter Yanke              11 Holy Family                    22:34.0  7:16 
     74   67 5317 Corey Prohaska           12 Edgerton                       22:45.8  7:20 
     75   68 5396 Michael Rumler           10 Mount Horeb                    22:52.0  7:22 
     76      5180 Garrett Hlavachek        11 Albany                         22:57.2  7:24 
     77   69 5318 Nick Rusch               10 Edgerton                       23:05.4  7:26 
     78   70 5325 Isaac Erickson           09 Holy Family                    23:36.4  7:36 
     79   71 5203 Sean Campbell            09 Belleville                     24:01.0  7:44 
     80   72 5210 Derek Shrader            10 Belleville                     24:28.5  7:53 
     81      5385 Bailey Fischer           10 Mount Horeb                    24:42.7  7:58 
     82   73 5319 Hunter Seblom            09 Edgerton                       24:49.7  8:00 
     83      5436 Caleb Carr               12 Pecatonica/Argyle              25:03.2  8:04 
     84   74 5211 Alan Woller              09 Belleville                     25:04.6  8:05 
     85      5468 Keagan Phillips          09 Stockton                       25:36.4  8:15 
     86      5435 Cade Bush                10 Pecatonica/Argyle              27:41.2  8:55 
     87   75 5327 Justin Kloess            10 Holy Family                    29:01.8  9:21 
     88      5314 William Hazeltine        09 Edgerton                       29:43.3  9:34 
     89      5551 Wyatt Schaller           09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    30:22.2  9:47 
     90      5441 Troy Wyttenbach          11 Pecatonica/Argyle              31:52.9 10:16 
     8/29/2016  7:16PM
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  1.    39  Dubuque Hempstead                     (18:00.6  90:03.0 1:01.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Addison Kalb              11 17:26.4
  2      5  Ben Hermiston             10 17:49.1
  3      7  David Holesinger          10 17:56.8
  4     12  Joey Schultz              12 18:23.1
  5     13  Nolan Welbes              11 18:27.6
  6   ( 14) Adam Kuennen              12 18:40.6
  7   ( 17) Nick Torrey               10 18:47.8
  8   ( 19) Josh Zimmerman            12 18:56.1
  
  2.    50  Wahlert Catholic                      (18:15.9  91:19.5 1:04.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Davis Flogel              11 17:43.2
  2      9  Nathan Tranel             12 18:12.8
  3     10  George Barton             10 18:13.0
  4     11  Luke Schaefer             11 18:23.0
  5     16  Jacob Berning             12 18:47.5
  6   ( 21) Nathan Walsh              10 19:08.8
  7   ( 23) Luke Hilby                11 19:12.0
  8   ( 26) Trenton Dodds             10 19:32.9
  
  3.    80  Monroe                                (18:45.2  93:45.6 2:05.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Drake Ingold              11 17:42.2
  2      8  Kyle Legler               10 18:07.6
  3     15  Jonah Tostrud             11 18:45.7
  4     24  Josh Smith                12 19:22.2
  5     30  Ryan Peterson             12 19:47.9
  6   ( 32) Dylan Fahrney             09 19:53.2
  7   ( 33) Trevor Boll               09 19:57.0
  
  4.   149  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (19:37.4  98:06.8 4:29.0)
====================================================
  1      1   Lucas Caminiti           12 17:13.3
  2     20  Daniel Guyer              11 18:58.8
  3     22  Kauy Fargo                11 19:10.5
  4     50  Christian Patzka          09 21:01.9
  5     56  Jacob Doescher            11 21:42.3
  6   ( 63) Andrew Spreen             10 22:11.0
  7   ( 64) Jack Hazen                11 22:12.7
  8   ( 82) Wyatt Schaller            09 30:22.2
  
  5.   166  Albany                                (19:56.8  99:43.6 1:37.2)
====================================================
  1     18  Isaac Halverson           12 18:54.7
  2     31  Josh Dahl                 10 19:50.3
  3     35  Trevor Mueller            11 20:06.9
  4     39  Jacob Elmer               12 20:19.8
  5     43  Travis Oliver             12 20:31.9
  6   ( 44) Connor Trow               12 20:42.6
  7   ( 47) Logun Parker              11 20:58.9
  8   ( 72) Garrett Hlavachek         11 22:57.2
  
  6.   184  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City         (20:13.5  101:07.3 1:23.5)
====================================================
  1     27  Isaac Erschen             10 19:33.7
  2     28  Josh Redfearn             11 19:35.5
  3     41  Quinn Allbee              11 20:29.9
  4     42  Preston Bousley           11 20:31.0
  5     46  Aaron Pulvermacher        11 20:57.2
  6   ( 66) David Germaine            11 22:13.1
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  7.   189  Mount Horeb                           (20:18.3  101:31.5 1:04.9)
====================================================
  1     29  Zach Alesch               11 19:42.3
  2     37  Stuart Woller             10 20:12.7
  3     38  Kj Kalscheur              10 20:19.8
  4     40  Kyle Richards             12 20:29.5
  5     45  Logan Arneson             11 20:47.2
  6   ( 65) Matthew Thompson          12 22:12.9
  7   ( 71) Michael Rumler            10 22:52.0
  8   ( 77) Bailey Fischer            10 24:42.7
  
  8.   199  New Glarus/Monticello                 (20:27.1  102:15.1 4:05.7)
====================================================
  1      6  Kyle Fredrickson          12 17:52.0
  2     25  Adam Nelson               09 19:26.7
  3     51  Christian Arnett          12 21:08.8
  4     58  Andrew Newberry           12 21:49.9
  5     59  Cade Beutler              12 21:57.7
  6   ( 62) Colin McNulty             12 22:09.7
  7   ( 67) Jonathan Truttmann        12 22:18.7
  8   ( 68) Garrett Grossen           09 22:20.8
  
  9.   268  Edgerton                              (21:26.1  107:10.1 2:40.1)
====================================================
  1     34  Ryen Hazzard              09 20:05.7
  2     53  Carter Klein              11 21:14.4
  3     54  Trevor Wilkinson          09 21:16.2
  4     57  Jacob Fox                 11 21:48.0
  5     70  Corey Prohaska            12 22:45.8
  6   ( 73) Nick Rusch                10 23:05.4
  7   ( 78) Hunter Seblom             09 24:49.7
  8   ( 81) William Hazeltine         09 29:43.3
  
 10.   279  Holy Family                           (21:34.0  107:49.9 1:33.4)
====================================================
  1     48  William Leone             10 21:00.6
  2     49  Ryan Ruhle                12 21:01.6
  3     52  Matthew Erickson          12 21:13.6
  4     61  Robbie Ruth               10 22:00.1
  5     69  Peter Yanke               11 22:34.0
  6   ( 74) Isaac Erickson            09 23:36.4
  7   ( 80) Justin Kloess             10 29:01.8
  
 11.   302  Belleville                            (22:24.2  112:00.8 4:17.0)
====================================================
  1     36  Caden O'Rourke            10 20:11.5
  2     55  Gary Salmela              10 21:20.1
  3     60  Josh Bowers               10 21:59.7
  4     75  Sean Campbell             09 24:01.0
  5     76  Derek Shrader             10 24:28.5
  6   ( 79) Alan Woller               09 25:04.6
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5522 Jacob Hocking            09 Wahlert Catholic               18:59.8  6:07 
      2    2 4940 Zack Berning             10 Wahlert Catholic               19:24.2  6:15 
      3    3 5276 Matthew Jungk            09 Dubuque Hempstead              19:37.8  6:20 
      4    4 5301 Carter Welbes            09 Dubuque Hempstead              19:40.5  6:20 
      5    5 5303 Jacob Westermeyer        09 Dubuque Hempstead              19:45.2  6:22 
      6    6 5366 Hunter Wild              11 Monroe                         19:46.6  6:22 
      7    7 5529 Luke Simcox              09 Wahlert Catholic               19:48.6  6:23 
      8    8 5271 Connor Gudenkauf         11 Dubuque Hempstead              19:56.0  6:25 
      9    9 5350 Brok Bertalot            11 Monroe                         20:16.2  6:32 
     10   10 5266 Ryan Ehlinger            11 Dubuque Hempstead              20:27.1  6:35 
     11   11 5297 Brandon Stanley          11 Dubuque Hempstead              20:41.3  6:40 
     12   12 5281 Zach Lewis               10 Dubuque Hempstead              20:43.6  6:41 
     13      5282 Aiden McCombs            10 Dubuque Hempstead              20:43.7  6:41 
     14      5475 Allistair Harkness       11 Tri State Homeschool           20:44.7  6:41 
     15   13 5363 Brennan Shelton          10 Monroe                         20:48.0  6:42 
     16   14 5359 Jason Koller             11 Monroe                         20:53.4  6:44 
     17      5458 Ryan Krueger             11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  21:09.9  6:49 
     18      5283 Sean McGrath             09 Dubuque Hempstead              21:10.1  6:49 
     19   15 5352 Jake Brower              09 Monroe                         21:19.6  6:52 
     20      5260 Kiks Al Rifai            11 Dubuque Hempstead              21:28.6  6:55 
     21      5288 Tim Robertson            10 Dubuque Hempstead              21:28.9  6:55 
     22      5265 Branden Doser            10 Dubuque Hempstead              21:30.1  6:56 
     23      5476 Ezra Langlois            10 Tri State Homeschool           21:31.4  6:56 
     24      5263 Sean Bradley             10 Dubuque Hempstead              21:35.7  6:58 
     25      5269 Andres Frambach          11 Dubuque Hempstead              21:35.8  6:58 
     26      5275 Daniel Ibarra            09 Dubuque Hempstead              21:36.4  6:58 
     27      5287 Adam Riffel              09 Dubuque Hempstead              21:37.2  6:58 
     28   16 5516 Connor Belken            10 Wahlert Catholic               21:39.0  6:59 
     29      5274 Scott Hostager           09 Dubuque Hempstead              21:43.7  7:00 
     30   17 5530 Sam Sykes                10 Wahlert Catholic               21:53.6  7:03 
     31      5267 Justin Else              12 Dubuque Hempstead              21:56.3  7:04 
     32   18 5526 Carter Oberfoell         10 Wahlert Catholic               21:58.6  7:05 
     33      5278 Connor Kaufmann          10 Dubuque Hempstead              22:14.3  7:10 
     34   19 5358 Andy Johnson             12 Monroe                         22:20.6  7:12 
     35      5289 Jared Rutkowski          10 Dubuque Hempstead              22:27.2  7:14 
     36      5447 Jack Krebs               09 Saint Ambrose Academy          22:27.3  7:14 
     37   20 5533 Jarrett Tranel           11 Wahlert Catholic               22:34.4  7:16 
     38   21 5394 Noah Ollendick           09 Mount Horeb                    22:42.7  7:19 
     39      5305 Samuel Wu                12 Dubuque Hempstead              22:48.5  7:21 
     40      5520 Nick Frommelt            10 Wahlert Catholic               22:49.1  7:21 
     41      5477 Luke Sigwarth            09 Tri State Homeschool           22:50.1  7:21 
     42      5524 Matthew McGuire          10 Wahlert Catholic               22:51.2  7:22 
     43   22 5356 DJ Gersbach              11 Monroe                         23:01.2  7:25 
     44   23 5398 Declan Smith             09 Mount Horeb                    23:12.2  7:29 
     45      5184 Logan Ross               12 Albany                         23:21.6  7:32 
     46      5523 Sam Jochum               10 Wahlert Catholic               23:26.7  7:33 
     47   24 5387 Theo Kooistra            10 Mount Horeb                    23:27.8  7:34 
     48      5527 Joey Rausch              10 Wahlert Catholic               23:28.1  7:34 
     49      5178 Hunter Georgeson         12 Albany                         23:30.1  7:34 
     50      5536 Gabe Wigginton           10 Wahlert Catholic               23:32.5  7:35 
     51      5348 Tyler Barker             09 Monroe                         23:34.7  7:36 
     52      5448 Nick Zimmerman           12 Saint Ambrose Academy          23:43.0  7:39 
     53      5291 Kameron Sanders          09 Dubuque Hempstead              23:50.5  7:41 
     54      5285 Lucas Ng                 10 Dubuque Hempstead              23:52.3  7:42 
     55      5462 Tyler Reuter             09 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  23:55.9  7:43 
     56      5204 Julian Fullbright        09 Belleville                     23:56.6  7:43 
     57      5525 Jack Mueller             10 Wahlert Catholic               23:56.7  7:43 
     58      5457 Ethan Kammerude          09 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  23:57.2  7:43 
     59   25 5415 Ryan Austin              09 New Glarus/Monticello          24:00.6  7:44 
     60   26 5392 Zach Nelson              09 Mount Horeb                    24:13.4  7:48 
     8/29/2016  7:16PM
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   27 5389 Devin Long               11 Mount Horeb                    24:17.2  7:50 
     62      5532 Daniel Timmerman         10 Wahlert Catholic               24:23.5  7:52 
     63   28 5384 Jade Esser               09 Mount Horeb                    24:27.1  7:53 
     64      5474 Seth Enz                 12 Tri State Homeschool           24:27.6  7:53 
     65   29 5426 Cole Runde               11 New Glarus/Monticello          24:39.8  7:57 
     66   30 5417 Simon Blohowiak          09 New Glarus/Monticello          24:42.5  7:58 
     67   31 5393 Jon Nygaard              11 Mount Horeb                    24:49.0  8:00 
     68      5205 Brandon Graves           09 Belleville                     24:58.2  8:03 
     69   32 5418 Levi Dearth              12 New Glarus/Monticello          25:03.3  8:04 
     70      5399 Matthew Stoddard         11 Mount Horeb                    25:07.3  8:06 
     71      5355 Zeke Frankford           12 Monroe                         25:17.7  8:09 
     72      5264 Max Breitbach            09 Dubuque Hempstead              25:18.8  8:09 
     73      5382 Josh Boland              09 Mount Horeb                    25:23.6  8:11 
     74      5294 Justin Schultz           09 Dubuque Hempstead              25:47.8  8:19 
     75      5208 Aiden Pottratz           12 Belleville                     26:11.7  8:26 
     76      5300 Gabriel Wagner           09 Dubuque Hempstead              26:32.5  8:33 
     77      5400 Anthony Thompson         10 Mount Horeb                    26:34.1  8:34 
     78      5391 Nate Mullendore          11 Mount Horeb                    26:42.0  8:36 
     79      5456 James Haas               10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  26:53.0  8:40 
     80   33 5419 Kellan Zweifel            9 New Glarus/Monticello          27:17.7  8:48 
     81   34 5420 Lucas Fink               09 New Glarus/Monticello          27:31.5  8:52 
     82      5298 Brett Tigges             10 Dubuque Hempstead              27:38.9  8:54 
     83      5185 Nathaniel Ross           09 Albany                         27:40.2  8:55 
     84      5354 Dan Flom                 09 Monroe                         27:54.5  8:59 
     85      5388 Dan Lins                 09 Mount Horeb                    28:00.9  9:02 
     86      5383 Cole Drager              09 Mount Horeb                    28:12.1  9:05 
     87      5261 Charley Anderson         09 Dubuque Hempstead              28:26.6  9:10 
     88      5531 Andrew Timmerman         10 Wahlert Catholic               28:55.0  9:19 
     89      5279 Sharik Khan              09 Dubuque Hempstead              29:15.8  9:26 
     90      5268 Sameer Faruquee          09 Dubuque Hempstead              30:30.5  9:50 
     8/29/2016  7:16PM
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  1.    30  Dubuque Hempstead                     (19:53.4  99:26.6 0:49.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Matthew Jungk             09 19:37.8
  2      4  Carter Welbes             09 19:40.5
  3      5  Jacob Westermeyer         09 19:45.2
  4      8  Connor Gudenkauf          11 19:56.0
  5     10  Ryan Ehlinger             11 20:27.1
  6   ( 11) Brandon Stanley           11 20:41.3
  7   ( 12) Zach Lewis                10 20:43.6
  
  2.    43  Wahlert Catholic                      (20:21.1  101:45.2 2:53.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Jacob Hocking             09 18:59.8
  2      2  Zack Berning              10 19:24.2
  3      7  Luke Simcox               09 19:48.6
  4     16  Connor Belken             10 21:39.0
  5     17  Sam Sykes                 10 21:53.6
  6   ( 18) Carter Oberfoell          10 21:58.6
  7   ( 20) Jarrett Tranel            11 22:34.4
  
  3.    57  Monroe                                (20:36.8  103:03.8 1:33.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Hunter Wild               11 19:46.6
  2      9  Brok Bertalot             11 20:16.2
  3     13  Brennan Shelton           10 20:48.0
  4     14  Jason Koller              11 20:53.4
  5     15  Jake Brower               09 21:19.6
  6   ( 19) Andy Johnson              12 22:20.6
  7   ( 22) Dj Gersbach               11 23:01.2
  
  4.   121  Mount Horeb                           (23:34.7  117:53.3 1:34.5)
====================================================
  1     21  Noah Ollendick            09 22:42.7
  2     23  Declan Smith              09 23:12.2
  3     24  Theo Kooistra             10 23:27.8
  4     26  Zach Nelson               09 24:13.4
  5     27  Devin Long                11 24:17.2
  6   ( 28) Jade Esser                09 24:27.1
  7   ( 31) Jon Nygaard               11 24:49.0
  
  5.   149  New Glarus/Monticello                 (25:08.8  125:43.9 3:17.1)
====================================================
  1     25  Ryan Austin               09 24:00.6
  2     29  Cole Runde                11 24:39.8
  3     30  Simon Blohowiak           09 24:42.5
  4     32  Levi Dearth               12 25:03.3
  5     33  Kellan Zweifel             9 27:17.7
  6   ( 34) Lucas Fink                09 27:31.5


